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	 Address supplier incl. contact person
	

	
	First name surname
Function
Phone +00 00 000 00 00
Telefax +00 00 000 00 00
firstname.surname@uzh.ch








Zurich, 19.02.24


	
	Order

	Your reference
	[Hier eingeben] 

	Our reference
	max.muster@uzh.ch
	e.g. PSP I-12345-21-01



Dear Sir or Madam

We refer to your quotation no. quotation no. dated date and hereby order the following items on the following terms and conditions:

	
		Pos.
	Item no.
	Designation
	Quantity/ Unit Pcs.
	Price/unit CHF excl.
	Amount CHF excl.

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	Total excl.
	

	Value added tax
	8.1 %
	

	Total incl. VAT
	




	
	

	Delivery date
	The date for delivery or partial delivery must be agreed two days in advance with the specified contact person. The delivery must be made during normal office hours from 8:00 to 17:00.

	
	

	Delivery address
	[Hier eingeben] 

	
	

	Delivery note
	A delivery note stating our reference must be enclosed with the delivery.

	
	

	Invoice
	The invoice must be VAT-compliant and sent to the invoice address with detailed information on the types of costs (goods supplied, delivery and installation costs, taxes, etc.) and their cost rates as well as a reference to our reference.



	Invoice address
	University of Zurich, Zentraler Rechnungseingang, Hirschengraben 60, 8001 Zürich

	
	

	Terms of payment
	The payment period is 30 days from receipt of invoice.

	
	

	Contractual components and order of precedence
	The components of the contract are in the following order of priority:
1. this purchase order
2. the General Terms and Conditions of the University of Zurich for the Procurement of Goods and Services (GTC UZH –Purchaser) (2012 edition)
3. offer of the supplier date


	
	In the event of contradictions between the listed parts of the contract, the aforementioned order of precedence shall apply. General terms and conditions of the supplier as well as its subcontractors and suppliers are not applicable, even if reference is made to them in the individual correspondence.

	
	

	Contact
	[Hier eingeben] 

	
	

	Place of jurisdiction and Applicable law
	This contract is governed by Swiss law to the exclusion of the United Nations Convention on Contracts for the International Sale of Goods (Vienna Sales Convention, CISG). The exclusive place of jurisdiction is Zurich, Switzerland.

	
	



University of Zurich
Organisation unit

	Place, date: ___________________________
	Place, date: ____________________________

	
_____________________________________
First name, surname
Function

	
______________________________________
First name, surname
Function





	Annex:
	General Terms and Conditions of the University of Zurich for the Purchase of Goods and Services (GTC UZH –Purchaser) (2012 edition)
If other annexes are available, enter here 


	Copy to:
	[Hier eingeben] 





	Return
	Please send the signed order, quoting our reference, to the delivery address given or by e-mail to E-mail address.




Supplier

	Place, date: ___________________________
	Place, date: ____________________________

	
_____________________________________
First name, surname
Function

	
______________________________________
First name, surname
Function
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